4x400
03:33.5
03:36.6
03:38.4
03:41.0
03:42.7
03:43.6
03:44.3
03:45.9
03:46.9
03:47.7
03:48.3
03:50.3
03:54.5
04:11.8

Mitch McKenzie
Mitch McKenzie

Justin Miller
Justin Miller
Justin Miller
Justin Miller
Andy Hale
Andy Hale
Justin Miller
Luther Ratliff
Andy Hale
Luther Ratliff

Brandon Kanney

Luther Ratliff

Split
53.71

53.76
54.69
55.12
55.10
57.04
56.66
56.81
58.71
57.35
58.98
61.00

Alex Mowry
Andy Hale
Andy Hale

Alex Mowry
Andy Hale
Andy Hale

Justin Miller

Mitch McKenzie

Andy Hale

Mitch McKenzie

Alex Mowry
Andy Hale
Alex Mowry

Kurtis Donnersbach

Split
54.30

54.95
56.06
57.30
58.15
55.33
55.93
56.33
56.83
57.00
59.08
55.60

Justin Miller
Alex Mowry
Mitch McKenzie
Andy Hale
Mitch McKenzie
Mitch McKenzie
Mitch McKenzie
Alex Mowry
Mitch McKenzie
Andy Hale
Mitch McKenzie
Mitch McKenzie
Mitch McKenzie
Brandon Kanney

Split
52.69

54.87
54.79
54.88
54.93
56.12
59.31
56.74
57.32
57.18
55.88
57.30

Andy Hale
Justin Miller
Alex Mowry

Mitch McKenzie

Alex Mowry
Alex Mowry
Alex Mowry
Justin Miller
Alex Mowry
Justin Miller
Justin Miller
Alex Mowry
Justin Miller
Dylan Lasch

Split
52.70

54.56
55.50
55.44
55.20
55.81
53.95
56.93
54.83
55.95
56.19
60.40

Place
3rd
5th
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd
2nd
6th
3rd
2nd
2nd
3rd
1st
6th

Location
Crestview Conference
Bucyrus District
Buckeye Central
Margaretta
Seneca East
Ontario
New London
Shelby
New London
Cardington
St. Paul
Northwestern
Mapleton
Colonel Crawford

Date
5/15/2009
5/23/2009
5/5/2009
4/23/2009
4/28/2009
4/16/2009
4/14/2009
4/11/2009
5/9/2009
4/4/2009
4/7/2009
4/18/2009
3/31/2009
5/1/2009



